Restricted Use Dealers in Hawaii

last update: 1/27/2026

Permit Number (PD-) |Restricted Use Pesticide Dealer Dealer Representative County |Email Address Phone
00422|USDA APHIS Wildlife Services Tyler Bogardus Oahu tyler.bogardus@usda.gov 91-329 Kauhi Street, Suite 100A, Kapolei, HI 96707 (808) 208-1521
00436|Phoenix V LLC dba BEI Hawaii - Oahu Neal O'Heron Oahu noheron@beihawaii.com 311 Pacific Street, Honolulu, HI 96817 (808) 532-7413
00359|Phoenix V LLC dba BEI Hawaii - Barber's Point Neal O'Heron Oahu noheron@beihawaii.com 91-150 Kaomi Loop, Kapolei, HI 96707 (808) 532-7413
00361 |Phoenix V LLC dba BEI Hawaii - Kauai Neal O'Heron Kauai noheron@beihawaii.com 1875 Haleukana Street, Lihue, HI 96766 (808) 532-7413
00362 |Phoenix V LLC dba BEI Hawaii - Maui Neal O'Heron Maui noheron@beihawaii.com 300 Pakana St., Wailuku, HI 96793 (808) 532-7413
00360|Phoenix V LLC dba BEI Hawaii - Hilo Neal O'Heron Hawaii noheron@beihawaii.com 430 Kekuanaoa St., Hilo, HI 96720 (808) 532-7413
00367|Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. John Pruett Hawaii aaron.pruett@nutrien.com 888 Kalanianaole Avenue, Hilo, HI 96720 (808) 935-7191
00366|Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. Robert Dunford Oahu rob.dunford@nutrien.com 92-1770 Kunia Road, Kunia, HI 96759 (808) 864-3617
00384 |ES OpCo USA LLC / Veseris / Univar USA, Inc. Kelli Jaramillo Oahu Kelli.Jaramillo@veseris.com 3160 Ualena St., Honolulu, HI 96819 (808) 836-1361
33528|ES OpCo USA LLC Kelli Jaramillo Hawaii Kelli.Jaramillo@veseris.com 74-5546 Kaiwi Street, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 (808) 836-1361
33529|ES OpCo USA LLC Kelli Jaramillo Maui Kelli.Jaramillo@veseris.com 986 Lower Main Street, Wailuku, HI 96793 (808) 836-1361
33530|ES OpCo USA LLC Kelli Jaramillo Hawaii Kelli.Jaramillo@veseris.com 888 Kalanianaole Street, Hilo, HI 96720 (808) 836-1361
33531|ES OpCo USA LLC Kelli Jaramillo Kauai Kelli.Jaramillo@veseris.com 4301 Puhi Road, Lihue, HI 96766 (808) 836-1361
34049|Simplot AB Retail dba Simplot Turf & Horticulture Gilbert Araki Oahu gilbert.araki@simplot.com 91-262 Olai Street, Kapolei, HI 96707 (808) 754-2231
34133 |Simplot AB Retail dba Simplot Turf & Horticulture Nick Jordan Hawaii Nick jordan@simplot.com 73-4098 Hulikoa Drive, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 (808) 315-4017
34134|Simplot AB Retail dba Simplot Turf & Horticulture Nick Jordan Maui Nick.jordan@simplot.com 400 Lehuakona Street, Kahului, HI 96732 (808) 315-4017
41257|JCI Jones Chemicals Inc. Timothy Ross N/A tross@jcichem.com 1919 Marine View Drive, Tacoma, WA 98422 (310) 523-1629
61891 |Chemstation Hawaii Landon Ohta Oahu lohta@chemstation.com 91-505 Awakumoku Street, Unit B, Kapolei, HI 96707 (808) 551-1329
61909 |Cardinal Professional Products Rene Borja Oahu rdborja@aol.com 2644 Kaihikapu Street, Honolulu, HI 96819 (714) 761-3292
61910|Cardinal Professional Products Rene Borja Hawaii rdborja@aol.com 888 Kalanianaole Street, Hilo, HI 96720 (714) 761-3292
63801 |Northwest Crop Protection LLC Gilbert Skrivseth N/A gilbert@bonnerholdings.com 205 Day Break Road, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 (208) 267-3595
64020| Target Specialty Products Christopher Roberts N/A christopher.roberts@target-specialty.com 1396 N. 220 W. Ste. 100, Salt Lake City, UT 84116 (801) 940-4920

All RUP Dealer sales permits expire at the end of the calendar year and must be renewed annually
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